CV08M-2 & # yz § = WASTE REMOVAL ASSEMBLY

FOR (UHD9000F/UHU9000)




CVO8M-2 A& # Jc & = Waste Removal Assembly
FOR (UHDY000F/UHU9000)
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CVO08K-1

K-100

C-300

D-100

M-100
4CV0060126
4A1.013015
4CVO08F0101
8MC03204506D
4CVO08F0102
4TT-S34032
4TT-S34033
8WD45001900A
4TC0010130
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% These two devices must be used together with liner-motor ( Model No: TD )

Waste Removal Assembly
Venturi Tube

Waste & Lint Gather System (Fabric Bag)
Waste & Lint Remover Funnel
Muffler

Filter/Regulator

Power Cord

Bracket

Screw

Electrical Controller

Power Cord

Power Cord Cap

Screw

Air Tube ( L=1000mm )
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